
Coaches:

Tim Hodge Lyme
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season Sackets
Harbor

7:30
PM Lyme School L

Dec 10, 2019 Tue Regular Season Sandy Creek 7:30
PM Lyme School L

Dec 12, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
68-65 W

@
Copenhagen

7:00
PM

Copenhagen
Central School L

Dec 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Thousand
Islands

7:30
PM

Thousand Islands
Turf Field L

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season Beaver River 7:30
PM Lyme School L

Dec 27, 2019 Fri Scrimmage @ Central
Square

4:30
PM

Jefferson
Community
College

NL

CANCELLED Dec
30, 2019 Mon Scrimmage @ Carthage 5:00

PM
Carthage HS
Gym NL

Jan 3, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Belleville
Henderson

7:00
PM

Belleville
Henderson Gym L

Jan 7, 2020 Tue Regular Season Alexandria 7:30
PM Lyme School L

Jan 10, 2020 Fri Regular Season South Lewis 7:30
PM Lyme School L

Jan 13, 2020 Mon Regular Season @
LaFargeville

7:30
PM

Lafargeville
School L

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Sackets
Harbor

7:30
PM

SHCS
Gymnasium L

Jan 21, 2020 Tue Regular Season Belleville
Henderson

7:30
PM Lyme School L

Jan 23, 2020 Thu Regular Season @ Alexandria 7:30
PM Alexandria School L

Jan 28, 2020 Tue Regular Season 
74-66 W Copenhagen 7:30

PM Lyme School L

Jan 31, 2020 Fri Regular Season LaFargeville 7:30
PM Lyme School L

Feb 7, 2020 Fri Regular Season @ Sandy
Creek

7:30
PM

Sandy Creek
MS/HS Gym L

Feb 13, 2020 Thu
Regular Season (FL
Finals) 
64-48 W

Copenhagen 6:30
PM

Jefferson
Community
College

NL

Feb 18, 2020 Tue Scrimmage @ General
Brown

6:00
PM GBHS Main Gym L

Feb 25, 2020 Tue Post-Season McGraw 8:00
PM TBD NL

Mar 7, 2020 Sat Post-Season (Section
3 Class D Finals)

@ DeRuyter
(ROCKETS)

12:00
PM

Onondaga
Community
College

NL
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